Adjournment  

The next regularly scheduled meeting is on Thursday, April 9, 2026, at 9:30 a.m.                   

RELEASE OF PROPERTY DAMAGE CLAIM  
000-10-029874 

I Cypress Mill CDD - the Undersigned, being of lawful age, for sole consideration Ten Thousand 
Three Hundred & Thirty Three Dollars 95/100 ($10,333.95 ) to the undersigned in hand paid, receipt 
whereof is hereby acknowledged, do/does and for my/our/its heirs, executors, administrators, successors, 
and assigns release, acquit and forever discharge Evanston  Insurance Company and Exotic Home Designs